District II

District III

District IV

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-101 Revised October 18, 1994

Instructions on back

State Lease - 6 Copies Fee Lease - 5 Copies

Submit to Appropriate District Office

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Santa Fe, NM 87505

2040 South Pacheco

-9916412-FILL:087-

AMENDED REPORT

APPLICA	TION I	FOR	PER	MIT 7	O DRII	LL, RE-EN	TER, DE	PΕ	N, PLUGB	ACK, C	OR AD	D A ZONE
<sup>1</sup> Operator Name and Address.					<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number							
Burlington Resources Oil & Gas Company						#4c	៩៩៨៨ <b>៤</b> ៩ មេ .	1 2 J # -	14538			
PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499						MOV 1 6 1999				PI Number		
					<u>.</u>			1 6	<del>26.04 6.</del>		30 – 04	45-3004
<sup>4</sup> Prope	rty Code					5 F	Property Name			UVo	6 Well No.	
7379 I			Payı	Payne			Mode 3				3B	
						<sup>7</sup> Surface	Location		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	
UL or lot no.	UL or lot no. Section To		Township Range		Lot Idn	Feet from the	1		Feet from the	East/Wes		County S 3
C	20	3	2N	10W		1095	No	orth	2195'		West	-Rio Arriba
			<sup>8</sup> Pro	posed	Bottom	Hole Loca	tion If Diff	erei	nt From Sur	face		<del></del>
UL or lot no. Section Tow		Towns	ownship Range		Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line		Feet from the	East/West line C		County
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	roposed	Pool 1				-	10 Propos	ed Pool 2		
Blanco Me	esaverd	e										
		<del></del>					·			. т	15.0	1 V 1 Fil
" Work T			12 Well Type C		Code	i			<sup>14</sup> Lease Type Code Fee		<sup>15</sup> Ground Level Elevation 6094' GR	
N					<u> </u>	Rotary		19 Contractor		<sup>20</sup> Spud Date		
	lultiple N		17 Proposed Depth 5591'		!	Mesaverde		N/a		N/a		
			·	2	Propos	ed Casing	and Cemen	t Pr	ogram			
Hole Si	ze		Casing S			ng weight/foot	Setting D			f Cement		Estimated TOC
12 1/4"		9 5/8"		32.3#		200'		188 cu.ft_		Surface		
8 3/4 "			7"		20#		3132'		942 cu ft		Surface	
		4 1/2"		10.5#		3032-5591'		368 cu.ft.		3032'		
					<u> </u>					<u> </u>	<del> </del>	
		L				N. PLUC BACI	Z -d Ab d-d om	4ha as	recent productive co	ne and pro	nosed new	productive zone.
Describe the p	proposed pro Swout preven	ogram. Ition pr	If this ap ogram, if	pplication f any. Us	is to DEEPE e additional s	n or PLUG BACI heets if necessary	k give the data on	the pi	resent productive 20	ne and pro	posed new	productive zoner
11" 2000 mg	i minimu	ım da	ubla as	ote R∩I	)							
11" 2000 ps	i mimimu	iii do	uoie ga	iie boi								
23 I hereby certif	fy that the inf	formatio	n given a	bove is tri	ie and comple	te to the best of	0	IL (	CONSERVA	TION		
Signature: Sillari (Ole				Approved by: June Butch 11-29-99								
Printed name: Peggy Cole				Title: DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST.								
Title: Regulatory/Compliance Administrator					Approval Dala OV 2 9 1999 Expiration Date: NOV 2 9 200							
Date: 11-11-99 Phone: 5			505-326-970	)	Conditions of Approval : Attached □							

DISTRICT 1 P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, N.M. 88241-1980

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, N.M. 88211-0719

DISTRICT III

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

State Lease — 4 Copies Fee Lease — 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

DISTRICT IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, N.M. 87410

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

0 Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504	-2088	132,	Production A 13 C
	WELL LOCATION AND	ACREAGE DEDICATION PL	ATTE YILL SO
<sup>1</sup> API Number 30-045-	<sup>2</sup> P∞l Code 72319	हिं Pool No Blanco Mesaverd	me William
		roperty Name	1999 Vell Number
*Property Code 7379		PAYNE CULL CO	3B
<sup>7</sup> OGRID No.	•0	perator Name	* Elevation
	BURLINGTON RESOUR	CES OIL & GAS COMPANY	6094'
14538			

<sup>10</sup> Surface Location East/West line North/South line Feet from the County Feet from the Lot Idn Township Ronge UL or lot no. Section WEST SAN JUAN 2195 10-W 1095 NORTH 20 32-N С Location If Different From Surface 11 Bottom Hole East/West line County Feet from the North/South line Feel from the Lot Idn Range Township UL or lot no. Section 15 Order No. 14 Consolidation Code <sup>15</sup> Joint or Infill Dedicated Acres N/316.35

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

FD. B.L.M. S 88749 FD. B.L.M. 2601.46 (N) 02.929 2195	49" E FD B.LM. 1969 1969 LAT. = 36" 58.5" N. LONG. 107" 54.4" W.	LOT 2 NM-1064 SF-080517	LOT 1 NM-1064 SF-080517	17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief
FD. B.L.M. BC. 1969	SF-078655	LOT 4 NM-1064 SF-080517	LOT 5 SF-080517	Signature Peggy Cole Printed Name Regulatory Administrator Title  1-1-9C  Date  18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervising any that the same is true and correct to the bar of my belief.
	LOT 9	LOT 10	LOT 11	Date of String Scal of Professional Surveyor Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyor 8894  Certificate Number

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Oil Conservation Division

	Sundry Notices and Rep	ports on Wells	
GAS  Name of Operator  BURLINGTON	MAY 2000	5. 6.	<pre># (assigned by OCD) 30-045-30049 Lease Number Fee State Oil&amp;Gas Lease # Lease Name/Unit Name</pre>
	GAS COMPANY	8.	Payne Well No. #3B
PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM		9.	Pool Name or Wildcat Blanco Mesaverde
4. Location of Well, Footage, Se 1095'FNL, 2195'FWL, Sec.20, 7	ec., T, R, M T-32-N, R-10-W, NMPM, Sa		Elevation:
	Type of Act	ion	
Type of Submission Notice of Intent	<del>-</del> -	Change of Pl	ans
Notice of intent		_ New Construc	
ar Colomona Depart		Non-Routine	
_X_ Subsequent Report		_ Water Shut o	
Final Abandonment	Altering Casing _X_ Other - Spud, casi		o injection
13. Describe Proposed or Comp.	leted Operations	-	- Theo
w/200 sx Clas	jts 9 5/8" 32.3# WC-50 s "B" neat cmt w/2% calc Circ 16 bbl cmt to surfa	ST&C csg, set ium chloride, ace. WOC.	@ 240'. Cmtd 0.25 pps CFL-1
APD ROW Related			
SIGNATURE JUGGY Cale	Regulatory Admin	nistratorMay	1, 2000
(m) 1			
(This space for State Use)	DEPUTY OH	AC INCRECTOR DUT	<b></b>
Approved by	LET. FERRY Title	AS INSPECTOR, DIST.	MAY - 9 2000